
BESA 
mounting kit

Anti-corrosives
 Caiman CSP 6ft  Single
 CCT Colour Switchable 

 CCT switchable between 
3000K, 4000K & 6500K 

 Grade 316 Coastal 
protection kit available 

 BESA mounting kit 
available 

 Guarantee
 5 years, 2 years on 
batt ery, 2 years 
on-site  

 Watt age   36W 

 IP rating   IP65 

 IK rating   IK08 

 Dimmable   DALI-2 and 0-10V 
Dimmable 

 Input   220-240V 50/60Hz 

 LED lifetime   50,000h L70 

 Emergency version 
available   Yes 

 Install connector 
type   Loop in / Loop out 

 Ambient 
temperature   -20°C to +40°C 

 Electric class   1 

1854mm 51mm

80m
m

 Product code  Type  Wa� age  Colour  Beam  lm  lm/W  Em lm

 AC6SD  DALI-2 
dimmable  36W 

  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

 N/A 

 AC6SDE 
  Emergency 
DALI-2 
dimmable 

 36W 
  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  250 

 AC6SN   Standard  36W 
  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  N/A 

 AC6SNE   Emergency  36W 
  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  250 

 AC6SNM   Microwave 
sensor  36W 

  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  N/A 

 AC6SNME 
  Emergency 
Microwave 
sensor 

 36W 
  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  250 

 AC6SV   0-10V 
Dimmable  36W 

  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  N/A 

 AC6SVE 
  Emergency 
0-10V 
Dimmable 

 36W 
  3000K
4000K
6500K 

  120º 
 4140
4680
4500 

 115
130
125 

  250 

Wireless available 
on request

smart

2 year
on site

guarantee
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